L14000136742

(Re	equestor's Name)					
(Ad	ldress)					
	ldress)					
(//0	iuiess)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP	TIAW	MAIL				
(Ru	siness Entity Nar	me)				
(50	ionicoo Entity Ival	ne,				
(Do	ocument Number)	1				
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status				
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:					
		:				
1		•				
i						

Office Use Only



800271966438

04/21/15--01032--008 **52.50



JUN 01 2015 J SHIVERS



April 29, 2015

RICHARD GASSAWAY 275 NORMANDY DR TAVERNIER, FL 33070

SUBJECT: GLADIUS MAXIMUS, LLC

Ref. Number: L14000130742

We have received your document for GLADIUS MAXIMUS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Justin M Shivers
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 415A00008777

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Articles of Dissolu	ution
DOCUMENT NUMBER: L140001	30742
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee	
Please return all correspondence concerning	_
Richard Dale Gassaway	
(Name of C	ontact Person)
Gladius Maximus, LLC	
· (Firm/	Company)
275 Normandy Dr.	
	dress)
Tavernier, Florida 33070	
(City/State	and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter	er, please call:
Richard Dale Gassaway	at (305) 807-1876
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount	::
□ \$35 Filing Fee □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & □ Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & S52.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) \$\$\$\$\$\$ (Additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET ADDRESS:
Amendment Section	Amendment Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liabili	ty company is							
	Gladius Maximus, LLC					<u></u> '			
2.	The Articles of Organization	were filed on Augus	st 20, 2014	and assigned					
	document number L1400013	0742							
3.	Note: If the date inserted in the	te the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: March 26, 2015 tive date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be fective date on the Department of State's records.							
4.	A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (c	that resulted in the liceopy 605.0707 on bac	mited liability company ck cover letter).	's dissolution pursi	uant to se	ction			
	They have had a meeting and de	ecided to terminate the	LLC.						
			 			_			
5.	If there are no members, enter	er the name and addre	ess of the person appoir	nted to wind up the	company	_ _ .'s			
	activities and affairs:	Richard Dale Gassaw	yay 275 Normandy Drive,	Tavernier, FL 33070					
		Vicki O'Meara 275 N	Normandy Drive, Tavernie	er, FL 33070		5 МАУ 29			
						H 9:			
6. lis	Signature of an authorized potted above to wind up the com	erson or if there are n pany's activities and	no members, the signatu affairs:	ire of the person ap	pointed a	egn fidi			
1	The one		Vick, O'Mea	va					
d	Vale Hosson		Richard Dale Gassa	•					
	Signature		Pr	inted Name					
	1	FILING	G FEE: \$25.00						